18 Januari 2023 Dear Author(s),

We hereby acknowledge that your paper "STUDY OF DETERMINATION OF STUDY OF DETERMINATION OF CHILD CARE RIGHTS ON PARENTS WHO ARE DIVORCED DUE TO DIFFERENT RELIGIONS CHILD CARE RIGHTS ON PARENTS WHO ARE DIVORCED DUE TO DIFFERENT RELIGIONS" has been received for our forthcoming issue of International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention. Thank you for your interest towards Journal. Your paper status will be announced through mail within 8 days.

Your Paper ID is IC121017.

Kindly mention your Paper ID in your future correspondence.

21 Januari 2023

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Only for Online Publication: 75 USD

You can pay through following link:

http://ijhssi.org/publication-charges.html

Your paper can be published within 2 days of paying fees.

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Only for Online Publication: 75 USD

You can pay through following link:

http://ijhssi.org/publication-charges.html

Your paper can be published within 2 days of paying fees.

25 Januari 2023

Dear Researcher,

We have successfully credited your fees into our account. I hereby acknowledge your payment.

Thank you for in time payment.

Publication schedule of current issue is as follows:

Galley proof (final version of paper) sending date	: 25 January 2023
Last date of modified article submission	: 26 January 2023
Publication date of current issue	: 27 January 2023

If you have paid fees for hard copy, send your address in following format:

Your name:

Full Address:

State:

Pin Code:

Contact number:

Country:

With Thanks and Regards, IJHSSI Editorial Board www.ijhssi.org

27 Januari 2023

Dear Author.

Congratulations! Your paper has been published.

Your paper has been published on following link:

http://www.ijhssi.org/current-issue.html

Author can download soft copy of certificates **after 48 hrs of publication** through following link:

http://www.ijhssi.org/online_certificates_archive.html

Thanks & welcome!!!

Editor Board Office

ISSN (Online): 2319 – 7722, ISSN (Print): 2319 – 7714

www.ijhssi.org